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Details of Capital Evolution of Indo Amines Limited since Incorporation till date

' Year No. of  Issue Price Type of issue | Cumulative | Whether
Shares ‘ (Rs.) (IPO/FPO/ Preferential Capital (No. | listed, if not
issued [ssue/Scheme/Bonus/ of Shares) listed, give

| Right issue, etc.) reason
| thereof _
17-12-1992 70 10.00 | Subscribers to the 70 Yes
Memorandum of
Association
27-07-1994 62,49,930 10.00 | Equity 62,50,000 Yes
30-10-2006 13,36,890 10.00 | Scheme of /75,86,890 Yes
| Amalgamation
31-05-2008 3,75,000 13.00 | Warrants converted into 79,61,890 Yes
Equity Shares
27-08-2009 4,17,000 | 12.00 | Warrants converted into 83,78,890 Yes
Equity Shares
01-06-2010 4,33,000 12.00 | Equity 88,11,890 Yes
05-09-2011 4,60,000 | 24.00 | Warrants converted into 92,71,890 Yes
| Equity Shares
30-03-2012 5,00,000 23.00 | Warrants converted into | 97.,71,890 Yes
Equity Shares
09-11-2012 23,86,500 10.00 | Scheme of | 1,21,58,390 Yes |
Amalgamation
26-03-2013 11,25,000 17.00 | Warrants converted into 1,32,83,390 Yes
Equity Shares
18-09-2013 1,32,83,390 | 10.00 | Bonus Issue 2,65,66,780 Yes
08-02-2014 22,75,000 17.00 | Warrants converted into 2,88,41,780 Yes
Equity Shares
08-02-2014 22,75,000 10.00 | Bonus Issue B 3,11,16,780 Yes
09-08-2014 9,00,000 10.00 | Bonus Issue 3,20,16,780 Yes
09-08-2014 9,00,000 17.00 | Warrants converted into | 3,29,16,780 Yes
| Equity Shares
Total 3,29,16,780 | N | |
CERTIFIED TRUE CQPY

For, INDO AMINES LIMITRE
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CLASSIC OIL LIMITED

Office : Kasturi Vihar, A-Wing, 1/7, Kalyan Shill Road, Dombivli (East), Dist, Thane.

Factur;: Plot No. B-14, Mahad MIDC, Tal.: Mahad, Dist.: Raigad. Emial : Sudhakarpatil1 ?Qg@grﬁail.cum

CINU99999MH1987PLC042225

Details of Capital Evolution of Classic Qil Limited since Incorporation till date

Year No. of | Issue Type of issue | Cumulative | Whether listed, if
Shares | Price (IPO/FPO/ Preferential | Capital (No. | not listed, give
issued (Rs.) Issue/Scheme/Bonus/ of Shares) reason thereof

Right issue, etc.)

20-02-1987 700 10.00 | Subscribers to  the 700 | It is an unlisted
Memorandum of Public Limited
Association Company

10-11-1987 49300 10.00 | Preferential Allotment 50000 J

26-06-1995 90000 | 15.00 | Preferential Allotment 140000 |

15-06-2011 600000 10.00 | Preferential Allotment 740000




Details of Capital Evolution of Sigma Solvents Private Limited since Incorporation till date

Year No. of | Issue Type of issue | Cumulative | Whether listed, if
Shares | Price (IPO/FPO/ Preferential Capital (No. | not listed, give
issued (Rs.) [ssue/Scheme/Bonus/ of Shares) reason thereof

Right issue, etc.)

24-01-1989 250 10.00 | Subscribers  to  the 250 | Not Listed being a
Memorandum of Private Company
Association

01-04-1989 51000 10.00 | Preferential Allotment 51250

30-03-1990 42000 10.00 | Preferential Allotment 93250

29-03-1996 149200 10.00 | Bonus Issue 242450

10-06-1996 7550 10.00 | Preferential Allotment 250000

27-09-1996 250000 10.00 | Bonus Issue 500000

20-10-1998 250000 10.00 | Preferential Allotment 750000

12-03-1999 | 100000 10.00 | Preferential Allotment 850000 j

18-07-2005 350000 10.00 | Preferential Allotment 1200000

For, Sigma Solvent Private Limited

Director

ADMIN. OFFICE & WORKS -
Tel.; #+91- 0251 2471367, Fax : +91- 0251 2424277, E-mail : marketing@sigmasolvents.com WEBSITE
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